
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 75.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'ELE14S041'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2014-10-19
13:59:03

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Salivahanan,
S.

621.3815/SAL MPCE3416 2014-10-11
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-18
00:00:00

2014-10-19
00:00:00

2014-11-20
18:29:31

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3536 2014-11-17
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-24
00:00:00

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2014-11-22
12:56:37

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Salivahanan,
S.

621.3815/SAL MPCE3412 2014-10-30
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-06
00:00:00

2014-11-22
00:00:00

2015-03-11
14:54:15

Electric Machines Kothari, D. P. 621.313/KOT/NAG MPCE6125 2015-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-03-11
00:00:00

2015-03-13
18:33:03

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2917 2015-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-03-13
00:00:00

2015-03-25
23:20:22

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2917 2015-03-13
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-20
23:59:00

2015-03-25
23:20:22

2015-04-01
17:26:51

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE4835 2015-03-25
23:21:42

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-01
23:59:00

2015-04-01
17:26:51

2015-04-02
17:26:17

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2917 2015-03-25
23:20:29

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-01
23:59:00

2015-04-02
17:26:17

2015-04-11
11:38:25

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE4835 2015-04-01
17:26:55

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-08
23:59:00

2015-04-11
11:38:25

2015-04-27
16:20:49

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2909 2015-04-16
16:52:14

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-23
23:59:00

2015-04-27
16:20:49

2015-09-29
12:28:17

Electromagnetic Wave
Theory

Wali
Sandeep

530.141/WAL MPCE3928 2015-09-28
17:22:48

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-05
23:59:00

2015-09-29
12:28:17
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2015-10-02
13:10:15

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

Rao, Sunil S. 621.316/RAO MPCE5863 2015-10-02
07:46:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-09
23:59:00

2015-10-02
13:10:15

2015-10-23
07:35:26

A Text Book of
Electrical Technology
in S. I. Units (Vol - II :
AC AND MACHINES)

Theraja, B. L. 621.3/THE/THE MPCE5739 2015-10-16
13:25:57

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-23
23:59:00

2015-10-23
07:35:26

2015-10-26
07:50:01

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

Rao, Sunil S. 621.316/RAO MPCE4516 2015-10-16
13:13:58

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-23
23:59:00

2015-10-26
07:50:01

2015-11-18
11:01:33

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

Rao, Sunil S. 621.316/RAO MPCE4516 2015-10-26
07:54:14

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-02
23:59:00

2015-11-18
11:01:33

2015-11-18
11:01:33

Power Electronics and
Its Applications

Jain, Alok 621.317/JAI MPCE6693 2015-11-03
07:04:36

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-10
23:59:00

2015-11-18
11:01:33

2015-12-01
14:25:42

Power Electronics and
Its Applications

Jain, Alok 621.317/JAI MPCE6693 2015-11-18
11:01:36

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-25
23:59:00

2015-12-01
14:25:42

2015-12-01
15:04:16

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

Rao, Sunil S. 621.316/RAO MPCE4516 2015-11-18
11:01:41

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-25
23:59:00

2015-12-01
15:04:16

2015-12-07
10:46:24

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

Rao, Sunil S. 621.316/RAO MPCE4524 2015-10-26
07:54:26

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-02
23:59:00

2015-12-07
10:46:24

2015-12-11
10:50:03

Power Electronics and
Its Applications

Jain, Alok 621.317/JAI MPCE6693 2015-12-01
14:25:46

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-08
23:59:00

2015-12-11
10:50:03

2016-02-24
09:37:16

Fundamentals of
Microcontrollers and
Applications in
Embedded Systems

Gaonkar,
Ramesh

629.895/GAO MPCE7777 2016-02-16
09:43:03

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-23
23:59:00

2016-02-24
09:37:16

2016-06-03
14:56:09

Engineering Circuit
Analysis

Hayt, William.
H.

621.304/HAY/KEM MPCE146 2016-05-17
06:37:58

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-05-24
23:59:00

2016-06-03
14:56:09

2016-06-03
14:56:23

Utilisation of Electrical
Power (Including
Electrical Drives &
Electric Traction)

Rajput, R.K 621.310/RAJ MPCE6206 2016-04-09
10:23:13

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-16
23:59:00

2016-06-03
14:56:23

2016-06-07
14:15:43

Generalized theory of
electrical machines

Bimbhra, P.S. 621.31042/BIM MPCE2367 2016-05-11
17:28:09

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-05-18
23:59:00

2016-06-07
14:15:43

2016-07-28
15:49:35

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE5751 2016-07-20
13:30:20

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-07-27
23:59:00

2016-07-28
15:49:35

2016-07-28
15:49:35

HVDC Power
Transmission Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7701 2016-07-20
13:30:36

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-07-27
23:59:00

2016-07-28
15:49:35

2016-08-11
12:25:01

HVDC Power
Transmission Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7702 2016-08-11
12:24:54

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-18
23:59:00

2016-08-11
12:25:01

2016-08-11
12:29:07

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4846 2016-08-11
12:28:56

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-18
23:59:00

2016-08-11
12:29:07

2016-08-11
12:29:07

High Voltage
Engineering

Wadhwa C.
L.

621.319/WAD MPCE7707 2016-08-11
12:28:37

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-18
23:59:00

2016-08-11
12:29:07

2016-08-11
12:30:24

High Voltage
Engineering

Wadhwa C.
L.

621.319/WAD MPCE7717 2016-08-11
12:30:14

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-01
23:59:00

2016-08-11
12:30:24
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2016-08-11
16:04:02

High Voltage
Engineering

Wadhwa C.
L.

621.319/WAD MPCE7704 2016-08-04
09:47:07

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-11
23:59:00

2016-08-11
16:04:02

2016-08-11
16:04:02

HVDC Power
Transmission Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7701 2016-07-28
15:49:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-04
23:59:00

2016-08-11
16:04:02

2016-08-11
16:04:02

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE5751 2016-07-28
15:49:51

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-04
23:59:00

2016-08-11
16:04:02

2016-08-17
13:04:49

Power system
engineering

Kothari, D.P. 621.31/KOT/NAG MPCE5205 2016-08-17
13:02:34

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-24
23:59:00

2016-08-17
13:04:49

2016-08-17
13:05:15

HVDC Power
Transmission Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7688 2016-08-11
16:18:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-18
23:59:00

2016-08-17
13:05:15

2016-08-17
13:05:15

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4850 2016-08-11
16:18:50

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-18
23:59:00

2016-08-17
13:05:15

2016-08-17
13:05:15

High Voltage
Engineering

Wadhwa, C.
L.

621.3169/WAD MPCE5480 2016-08-11
16:18:22

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-18
23:59:00

2016-08-17
13:05:15

2016-08-24
10:17:50

High Voltage
Engineering

Wadhwa, C.
L.

621.3169/WAD MPCE5480 2016-08-17
13:06:42

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-24
23:59:00

2016-08-24
10:17:50

2016-08-24
10:17:50

HVDC Power
Transmission Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7685 2016-08-17
13:07:10

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-24
23:59:00

2016-08-24
10:17:50

2016-08-24
10:17:50

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4850 2016-08-17
13:06:27

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-24
23:59:00

2016-08-24
10:17:50

2016-09-03
08:03:00

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4850 2016-08-24
10:18:12

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-31
23:59:00

2016-09-03
08:03:00

2016-09-03
10:41:35

High Voltage
Engineering

Wadhwa, C.
L.

621.3169/WAD MPCE5480 2016-08-24
10:18:27

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-31
23:59:00

2016-09-03
10:41:35

2016-09-21
13:05:24

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4850 2016-09-13
12:09:58

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-20
23:59:00

2016-09-21
13:05:24

2016-09-21
13:05:24

High Voltage
Engineering

Naidu, M. S. 621.31/NAI/KAM MPCE7642 2016-09-13
12:09:51

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-20
23:59:00

2016-09-21
13:05:24

2016-09-27
13:04:26

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4850 2016-09-21
13:05:47

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-28
23:59:00

2016-09-27
13:04:26

2016-09-27
13:04:26

High Voltage
Engineering

Naidu, M. S. 621.31/NAI/KAM MPCE7642 2016-09-21
13:05:40

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-28
23:59:00

2016-09-27
13:04:26

2016-10-04
10:06:46

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4850 2016-09-27
13:04:37

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-04
23:59:00

2016-10-04
10:06:46

2016-10-04
13:01:48

High Voltage
Engineering

Naidu, M. S. 621.31/NAI/KAM MPCE7642 2016-09-27
13:04:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-04
23:59:00

2016-10-04
13:01:48

2016-10-10
09:28:37

High Voltage
Engineering

Naidu, M. S. 621.31/NAI/KAM MPCE7642 2016-10-04
13:01:52

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-11
23:59:00

2016-10-10
09:28:37
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2016-10-10
09:28:37

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4850 2016-10-04
10:06:50

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-11
23:59:00

2016-10-10
09:28:37

2016-10-20
05:07:15

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4850 2016-10-10
09:29:24

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-17
23:59:00

2016-10-20
05:07:15

2016-10-20
05:08:20

High Voltage
Engineering

Naidu, M. S. 621.31/NAI/KAM MPCE7642 2016-10-10
09:29:17

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-17
23:59:00

2016-10-20
05:08:20

2016-10-25
13:14:00

Control Systems
Engineering

Nise, Norman
S.

621.52/NIS MPCE6335 2016-10-21
13:25:44

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-28
23:59:00

2016-10-25
13:14:00

2016-10-25
13:14:00

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4850 2016-10-20
05:11:05

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-27
23:59:00

2016-10-25
13:14:00

2016-10-25
13:14:00

High Voltage
Engineering

Naidu, M. S. 621.31/NAI/KAM MPCE7642 2016-10-20
05:08:25

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-27
23:59:00

2016-10-25
13:14:00

2016-12-20
06:36:00

Control Systems
Engineering

Nise, Norman
S.

621.52/NIS MPCE6335 2016-10-25
13:14:09

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-01
23:59:00

2016-12-20
06:36:00

2016-12-20
06:36:16

Power system
engineering

Kothari, D.P. 621.31/KOT/NAG MPCE7649 2016-11-22
06:30:03

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-29
23:59:00

2016-12-20
06:36:16

2016-12-20
06:37:08

HVDC Power
Transmission Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7690 2016-11-10
07:01:31

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-17
23:59:00

2016-12-20
06:37:08

2016-12-21
17:17:41

High Voltage
Engineering

Naidu, M. S. 621.31/NAI/KAM MPCE7642 2016-10-25
13:14:30

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-01
23:59:00

2016-12-21
17:17:41

2017-02-13
11:15:20

Understanding Facts Hingorani,
Narain G.

621.3133/HIN/GYU MPCE8978 2017-02-01
05:25:22

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-08
23:59:00

2017-02-13
11:15:20

2017-02-23
05:15:05

A First Course on
Electrical Drives

Pillai, S.K. 621.462/PIL MPCE8359 2017-02-13
12:14:17

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-20
23:59:00

2017-02-23
05:15:05

2017-02-23
05:15:05

Understanding Facts Hingorani,
Narain G.

621.3133/HIN/GYU MPCE8978 2017-02-13
11:15:24

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-20
23:59:00

2017-02-23
05:15:05

2017-03-23
11:40:33

Understanding Facts Hingorani,
Narain G.

621.3133/HIN/GYU MPCE8978 2017-02-23
05:15:26

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-02
23:59:00

2017-03-23
11:40:33

2017-03-23
11:40:33

A First Course on
Electrical Drives

Pillai, S.K. 621.462/PIL MPCE8359 2017-02-23
05:15:17

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-02
23:59:00

2017-03-23
11:40:33

2017-03-31
11:27:22

Understanding Facts Hingorani,
Narain G.

621.3133/HIN/GYU MPCE8978 2017-03-23
11:40:39

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-30
23:59:00

2017-03-31
11:27:22

2017-04-06
11:39:04

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4850 2016-10-25
13:14:20

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-01
23:59:00

2017-04-06
11:39:04

2017-04-17
12:14:51

Understanding Facts Hingorani,
Narain G.

621.3133/HIN/GYU MPCE8978 2017-03-31
11:27:39

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-07
23:59:00

2017-04-17
12:14:51

2017-04-17
12:32:03

Power system
analysis and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4850 2017-04-06
11:39:06

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-13
23:59:00

2017-04-17
12:32:03
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2017-04-26
11:07:02

Reliability Evaluation
of Power System

Billinton, Roy 621.31/BIL/ALL MPCE8997 2017-04-19
12:27:34

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-26
23:59:00

2017-04-26
11:07:02

2017-04-26
11:07:33

Understanding Facts Hingorani,
Narain G.

621.3133/HIN/GYU MPCE8978 2017-04-17
12:14:55

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-24
23:59:00

2017-04-26
11:07:33

2017-04-27
10:51:47

Reliability Evaluation
of Power System

Billinton, Roy 621.31/BIL/ALL MPCE8997 2017-04-26
11:07:06

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-03
23:59:00

2017-04-27
10:51:47

2017-04-27
10:51:48

Understanding Facts Hingorani,
Narain G.

621.3133/HIN/GYU MPCE8978 2017-04-26
11:08:02

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-03
23:59:00

2017-04-27
10:51:48

2017-05-30
10:17:17

Reliability Evaluation
of Power System

Billinton, Roy 621.31/BIL/ALL MPCE8997 2017-04-27
10:52:03

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-11
23:59:00

2017-05-30
10:17:17

2017-05-30
10:17:17

Understanding Facts Hingorani,
Narain G.

621.3133/HIN/GYU MPCE8978 2017-04-27
10:52:12

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-11
23:59:00

2017-05-30
10:17:17

2018-07-13
21:08:55

Power system
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